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INTERPUMP GROUP

Pumps designed in accordance with the indications of the major
manufacturers of car wash equipments and industrial applications
up to 85°C (185°F), using new components and materials.

Pompes conçues suivant les indications des principaux constructeurs
d’équipements de lavage auto et d’installations industrielles jusqu’à
85°C (185°F), en utilisant de nouveaux composants et matériaux.

Diese Pumpen wurden nach Angabe der größten Hersteller von
Autowaschanlagen und Industriellen Einsätzen bis 85°C (185°F)
entwickelt, durch Anwendung von neuen Bestandteilen und
Werkstoffen.

Estas bombas fueron diseñadas según indicaciones de los más
importantes constructores de equipos de autolavado e instalaciones
industriales hasta 85°C (185°F), utilizando nuevos componentes y
materiales.

Pompe progettate secondo le indicazioni dei più importanti costruttori
di impianti car wash e applicazioni industriali fino a 85°C (185°F),
con l’impiego di nuovi componenti e materiali innovativi.
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70.HT series

71.HT series

kg

Max. pressure
Pression
Druck
Presión
Pressione

r.p.m.
tr./min.
u.p.m.
r/min.
g./min.

Power
Puissance
Leistung
Potencia
Potenza

Flow rate
Débit
Förderleistung
Caudal
Portata

Weight
Poids
Gewicht
Peso
Peso

l/min. bar p.s.i. kW

Pump type
Type de pompe
Pumpentype
Tipo de bomba
Tipo di pompa

G.P.M.
(U.S.A.)

Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimension
Dimensiones
Dimensioni

mmhp

HTHT
High Temperature TechnologyHigh Temperature Technology
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For car wash and industr ial  appl icat ions up to 85°C (185°F)
Pour car wash et  appl icat ions industr ie l les jusqu’à 85°C (185°F)
Für car wash und industr ie l le Einsätze bis 85°C (185°F)
Para car wash y apl icaciones industr iales hasta 85°C (185°F)
Per car wash e appl icazioni  industr ial i  f ino a 85°C (185°F)
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66.HT series
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Technical data are indicatives and subjet to changes without notice. - Les données techniques sont indicatives et peuvent être modifiées sans préavis.
Technische Daten sind orientierend. Änderungen vorbehalten. - Los datos tecnicos son indicativos y pueden ser modificados sin aviso.

I dati tecnici sono indicativi e possono essere modificati senza preavviso.

47.HT series

60.HT series
FIX NET Kft.


